Feature
- Main applications: Furniture
- Input voltage: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz (SMPS)
- Output voltage: 24V DC / 32V DC
- Max. current: 4.5A for 24V or 6A for 32V, per channel
- Power supply: Internal SMPS, 24V/4A or 32V/4A
- Max. number of motors / actuators: 2 channels (synchronization)
- Max. number of controls: 1 channel

Motor / Actuator
Ordering Key
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
© 2017 Jul. MO-FAM-T-0009  Version: 2.0:
TERMS OF USE
4
Output voltage
Number of motor
24: 24V DC
32: 32V DC
1: 1 channel
2: 2 channels
MTC3-  24 -  2
The user is responsible for application suitability of modico products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the modico website are subject to change without prior notice. Modico
1. Please contact sales for software parameters adjustment according to required function and characteristics of actuator/legs used.
2. Refer to data sheets of compatible controls for operating guide.